BAKE Universicy of List of timetabled activities by week
&l BRISTOL

Week 1 - starting 25th September 2023

Day Date Start Finish Duration Unit code Unit desc Activity type Activity desc Roo |Staff

Mon 25 Sep 17:00 18:30 1:30 EDUCM5504 Statistics in Education Lecture Statistics in Education Group |35 BROWNE

6 BSQ [William,LECKIE
HWB |George
2.17

Tue 26 Sep 11:00 12:30 1:30 EDUCM5504 Statistics in Education Lecture Statistics in Education Group |35 BROWNE

1 BSQ |William,LECKIE
HWB |George
2.17

Tue 26 Sep 14:00 15:30 1:30 EDUCM5504 Statistics in Education Lecture Statistics in Education Group |35 BROWNE

2 BSQ [William,LECKIE
HWB |George
2.17

Tue 26 Sep 17:00 18:30 1:30 EDUCM5504 Statistics in Education Lecture Statistics in Education Group |35 BROWNE

7 BSQ |William,LECKIE
HWB |George

2.17

Wed 27 Sep 10:00 11:30 1:30 EDUCM5504 Statistics in Education Lecture Statistics in Education Group |35 BROWNE

3 BSQ [William,LECKIE
HWB |George
2.17

Wed 27 Sep 11:30 13:00 1:30 EDUCM5504 Statistics in Education Lecture Statistics in Education Group |35 BROWNE

4 BSQ |William,LECKIE
HWB |George
2.17

Thu 28 Sep 17:00 18:30 1:30 EDUCM5504 Statistics in Education Lecture Statistics in Education Group |35 BROWNE

5 BSQ [William,LECKIE
HWB |George
2.17
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Week 2 - starting 2nd October 2023

Day

Date

Start

Finish

Duration

Unit code

Unit desc

Activity type

Activity desc

Roo

Staff

Mon

2 Oct

17:00

18:30

1:30

EDUCM5504

Statistics in Education

Lecture

Statistics in Education Group
6

35
BSQ
HWB
2.17

BROWNE
William,LECKIE
George

Tue

3 Oct

11:00

12:30

1:30

EDUCM5504

Statistics in Education

Lecture

Statistics in Education Group
1

35
BSQ
HWB
2.17

BROWNE
William,LECKIE
George

Tue

3 Oct

14:00

15:30

1:30

EDUCM5504

Statistics in Education

Lecture

Statistics in Education Group
2

35
BSQ
HWB
2.17

BROWNE
William,LECKIE
George

Tue

3 Oct

17:00

18:30

1:30

EDUCM5504

Statistics in Education

Lecture

Statistics in Education Group
7

35
BSQ
HWB
2.17

BROWNE
William,LECKIE
George

Wed

4 Oct

10:00

11:30

1:30

EDUCM5504

Statistics in Education

Lecture

Statistics in Education Group
3

35
BSQ
HWB
2.17

BROWNE
William,LECKIE
George

Wed

4 Oct

11:30

13:00

1:30

EDUCM5504

Statistics in Education

Lecture

Statistics in Education Group
4

35
BSQ
HWB
2.17

BROWNE
William,LECKIE
George

Thu

5 Oct

17:00

18:30

1:30

EDUCM5504

Statistics in Education

Lecture

Statistics in Education Group
5

35
BSQ
HWB
2.17

BROWNE
William,LECKIE
George
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Week 3 - starting 9th October 2023

Day

Date

Start

Finish

Duration

Unit code

Unit desc

Activity type

Activity desc

Roo

Staff

Mon

9 Oct

17:00

18:30

1:30

EDUCM5504

Statistics in Education

Lecture

Statistics in Education Group
6

35
BSQ
HWB
2.17

BROWNE
William,LECKIE
George

Tue

10 Oct

11:00

12:30

1:30

EDUCM5504

Statistics in Education

Lecture

Statistics in Education Group
1

35
BSQ
HWB
2.17

BROWNE
William,LECKIE
George

Tue

10 Oct

14:00

15:30

1:30

EDUCM5504

Statistics in Education

Lecture

Statistics in Education Group
2

35
BSQ
HWB
2.17

BROWNE
William,LECKIE
George

Tue

10 Oct

17:00

18:30

1:30

EDUCM5504

Statistics in Education

Lecture

Statistics in Education Group

35
BSQ
HWB
2.17

BROWNE
William,LECKIE
George

Wed

11 Oct

10:00

11:30

1:30

EDUCM5504

Statistics in Education

Lecture

Statistics in Education Group
3

35
BSQ
HWB
2.17

BROWNE
William,LECKIE
George

Wed

11 Oct

11:30

13:00

1:30

EDUCM5504

Statistics in Education

Lecture

Statistics in Education Group
4

35
BSQ
HWB
2.17

BROWNE
William,LECKIE
George

Thu

12 Oct

17:00

18:30

1:30

EDUCM5504

Statistics in Education

Lecture

Statistics in Education Group
5

35
BSQ
HWB
2.17

BROWNE
William,LECKIE
George

Printed 30th August 2023

Page 3 of 10



Week 4 - starting 16th October 2023

Day

Date

Start

Finish

Duration

Unit code

Unit desc

Activity type

Activity desc

Roo

Staff

Mon

16 Oct

17:00

18:30

1:30

EDUCM5504

Statistics in Education

Lecture

Statistics in Education Group
6

35
BSQ
HWB
2.17

BROWNE
William,LECKIE
George

Tue

17 Oct

11:00

12:30

1:30

EDUCM5504

Statistics in Education

Lecture

Statistics in Education Group
1

35
BSQ
HWB
2.17

BROWNE
William,LECKIE
George

Tue

17 Oct

14:00

15:30

1:30

EDUCM5504

Statistics in Education

Lecture

Statistics in Education Group
2

35
BSQ
HWB
2.17

BROWNE
William,LECKIE
George

Tue

17 Oct

17:00

18:30

1:30

EDUCM5504

Statistics in Education

Lecture

Statistics in Education Group
7

35
BSQ
HWB
2.17

BROWNE
William,LECKIE
George

Wed

18 Oct

10:00

11:30

1:30

EDUCM5504

Statistics in Education

Lecture

Statistics in Education Group
3

35
BSQ
HWB
2.17

BROWNE
William,LECKIE
George

Wed

18 Oct

11:30

13:00

1:30

EDUCM5504

Statistics in Education

Lecture

Statistics in Education Group
4

35
BSQ
HWB
2.17

BROWNE
William,LECKIE
George

Thu

19 Oct

17:00

18:30

1:30

EDUCM5504

Statistics in Education

Lecture

Statistics in Education Group
5

35
BSQ
HWB
2.17

BROWNE
William,LECKIE
George
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Week 6 - starting 30th October 2023

Day

Date

Start

Finish

Duration

Unit code

Unit desc

Activity type

Activity desc

Roo

Staff

Mon

30 Oct

17:00

18:30

1:30

EDUCM5504

Statistics in Education

Lecture

Statistics in Education Group
6

35
BSQ
HWB
2.17

BROWNE
William,LECKIE
George

Tue

31 Oct

11:00

12:30

1:30

EDUCM5504

Statistics in Education

Lecture

Statistics in Education Group
1

35
BSQ
HWB
2.17

BROWNE
William,LECKIE
George

Tue

31 Oct

14:00

15:30

1:30

EDUCM5504

Statistics in Education

Lecture

Statistics in Education Group
2

35
BSQ
HWB
2.17

BROWNE
William,LECKIE
George

Tue

31 Oct

17:00

18:30

1:30

EDUCM5504

Statistics in Education

Lecture

Statistics in Education Group
7

35
BSQ
HWB
2.17

BROWNE
William,LECKIE
George

Wed

1 Nov

10:00

11:30

1:30

EDUCM5504

Statistics in Education

Lecture

Statistics in Education Group
3

35
BSQ
HWB
2.17

BROWNE
William,LECKIE
George

Wed

1 Nov

11:30

13:00

1:30

EDUCM5504

Statistics in Education

Lecture

Statistics in Education Group
4

35
BSQ
HWB
2.17

BROWNE
William,LECKIE
George

Thu

2 Nov

17:00

18:30

1:30

EDUCM5504

Statistics in Education

Lecture

Statistics in Education Group
5

35
BSQ
HWB
2.17

BROWNE
William,LECKIE
George
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Week 7 - starting 6th November 2023

Day

Date

Start

Finish

Duration

Unit code

Unit desc

Activity type

Activity desc

Roo

Staff

Mon

6 Nov

17:00

18:30

1:30

EDUCM5504

Statistics in Education

Lecture

Statistics in Education Group
6

35
BSQ
HWB
2.17

BROWNE
William,LECKIE
George

Tue

7 Nov

11:00

12:30

1:30

EDUCM5504

Statistics in Education

Lecture

Statistics in Education Group
1

35
BSQ
HWB
2.17

BROWNE
William,LECKIE
George

Tue

7 Nov

14:00

15:30

1:30

EDUCM5504

Statistics in Education

Lecture

Statistics in Education Group
2

35
BSQ
HWB
2.17

BROWNE
William,LECKIE
George

Tue

7 Nov

17:00

18:30

1:30

EDUCM5504

Statistics in Education

Lecture

Statistics in Education Group
7

35
BSQ
HWB
2.17

BROWNE
William,LECKIE
George

Wed

8 Nov

10:00

11:30

1:30

EDUCM5504

Statistics in Education

Lecture

Statistics in Education Group
3

35
BSQ
HWB
2.17

BROWNE
William,LECKIE
George

Wed

8 Nov

11:30

13:00

1:30

EDUCM5504

Statistics in Education

Lecture

Statistics in Education Group
4

35
BSQ
HWB
2.17

BROWNE
William,LECKIE
George

Thu

9 Nov

17:00

18:30

1:30

EDUCM5504

Statistics in Education

Lecture

Statistics in Education Group
5

35
BSQ
HWB
2.17

BROWNE
William,LECKIE
George
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Week 8 - starting 13th November 2023

Day

Date

Start

Finish

Duration

Unit code

Unit desc

Activity type

Activity desc

Roo

Staff

Mon

13 Nov

17:00

18:30

1:30

EDUCM5504

Statistics in Education

Lecture

Statistics in Education Group
6

35
BSQ
HWB
2.17

BROWNE
William,LECKIE
George

Tue

14 Nov

11:00

12:30

1:30

EDUCM5504

Statistics in Education

Lecture

Statistics in Education Group
1

35
BSQ
HWB
2.17

BROWNE
William,LECKIE
George

Tue

14 Nov

14:00

15:30

1:30

EDUCM5504

Statistics in Education

Lecture

Statistics in Education Group
2

35
BSQ
HWB
2.17

BROWNE
William,LECKIE
George

Tue

14 Nov

17:00

18:30

1:30

EDUCM5504

Statistics in Education

Lecture

Statistics in Education Group
7

35
BSQ
HWB
2.17

BROWNE
William,LECKIE
George

Wed

15 Nov

10:00

11:30

1:30

EDUCM5504

Statistics in Education

Lecture

Statistics in Education Group
3

35
BSQ
HWB
2.17

BROWNE
William,LECKIE
George

Wed

15 Nov

11:30

13:00

1:30

EDUCM5504

Statistics in Education

Lecture

Statistics in Education Group
4

35
BSQ
HWB
2.17

BROWNE
William,LECKIE
George

Thu

16 Nov

17:00

18:30

1:30

EDUCM5504

Statistics in Education

Lecture

Statistics in Education Group
5

35
BSQ
HWB
2.17

BROWNE
William,LECKIE
George
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Week 9 - starting 20th November 2023

Day

Date

Start

Finish

Duration

Unit code

Unit desc

Activity type

Activity desc

Roo

Staff

Mon

20 Nov

17:00

18:30

1:30

EDUCM5504

Statistics in Education

Lecture

Statistics in Education Group
6

35
BSQ
HWB
2.17

BROWNE
William,LECKIE
George

Tue

21 Nov

11:00

12:30

1:30

EDUCM5504

Statistics in Education

Lecture

Statistics in Education Group
1

35
BSQ
HWB
2.17

BROWNE
William,LECKIE
George

Tue

21 Nov

14:00

15:30

1:30

EDUCM5504

Statistics in Education

Lecture

Statistics in Education Group
2

35
BSQ
HWB
2.17

BROWNE
William,LECKIE
George

Tue

21 Nov

17:00

18:30

1:30

EDUCM5504

Statistics in Education

Lecture

Statistics in Education Group
7

35
BSQ
HWB
2.17

BROWNE
William,LECKIE
George

Wed

22 Nov

10:00

11:30

1:30

EDUCM5504

Statistics in Education

Lecture

Statistics in Education Group
3

35
BSQ
HWB
2.17

BROWNE
William,LECKIE
George

Wed

22 Nov

11:30

13:00

1:30

EDUCM5504

Statistics in Education

Lecture

Statistics in Education Group
4

35
BSQ
HWB
2.17

BROWNE
William,LECKIE
George

Thu

23 Nov

17:00

18:30

1:30

EDUCM5504

Statistics in Education

Lecture

Statistics in Education Group
5

35
BSQ
HWB
2.17

BROWNE
William,LECKIE
George
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Week 10 - starting 27th November 2023

Day

Date

Start

Finish

Duration

Unit code

Unit desc

Activity type

Activity desc

Roo

Staff

Mon

27 Nov

17:00

18:30

1:30

EDUCM5504

Statistics in Education

Lecture

Statistics in Education Group
6

35
BSQ
HWB
2.17

BROWNE
William,LECKIE
George

Tue

28 Nov

11:00

12:30

1:30

EDUCM5504

Statistics in Education

Lecture

Statistics in Education Group
1

35
BSQ
HWB
2.17

BROWNE
William,LECKIE
George

Tue

28 Nov

14:00

15:30

1:30

EDUCM5504

Statistics in Education

Lecture

Statistics in Education Group
2

35
BSQ
HWB
2.17

BROWNE
William,LECKIE
George

Tue

28 Nov

17:00

18:30

1:30

EDUCM5504

Statistics in Education

Lecture

Statistics in Education Group
7

35
BSQ
HWB
2.17

BROWNE
William,LECKIE
George

Wed

29 Nov

10:00

11:30

1:30

EDUCM5504

Statistics in Education

Lecture

Statistics in Education Group
3

35
BSQ
HWB
2.17

BROWNE
William,LECKIE
George

Wed

29 Nov

11:30

13:00

1:30

EDUCM5504

Statistics in Education

Lecture

Statistics in Education Group
4

35
BSQ
HWB
2.17

BROWNE
William,LECKIE
George

Thu

30 Nov

17:00

18:30

1:30

EDUCM5504

Statistics in Education

Lecture

Statistics in Education Group
5

35
BSQ
HWB
2.17

BROWNE
William,LECKIE
George
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Week 11 - starting 4th December 2023

Day

Date

Start

Finish

Duration

Unit code

Unit desc

Activity type

Activity desc

Roo

Staff

Mon

4 Dec

17:00

18:30

1:30

EDUCM5504

Statistics in Education

Lecture

Statistics in Education Group
6

35
BSQ
HWB
2.17

BROWNE
William,LECKIE
George

Tue

5 Dec

11:00

12:30

1:30

EDUCM5504

Statistics in Education

Lecture

Statistics in Education Group
1

35
BSQ
HWB
2.17

BROWNE
William,LECKIE
George

Tue

5 Dec

14:00

15:30

1:30

EDUCM5504

Statistics in Education

Lecture

Statistics in Education Group
2

35
BSQ
HWB
2.17

BROWNE
William,LECKIE
George

Tue

5 Dec

17:00

18:30

1:30

EDUCM5504

Statistics in Education

Lecture

Statistics in Education Group

35
BSQ
HWB
2.17

BROWNE
William,LECKIE
George

Wed

6 Dec

10:00

11:30

1:30

EDUCM5504

Statistics in Education

Lecture

Statistics in Education Group
3

35
BSQ
HWB
2.17

BROWNE
William,LECKIE
George

Wed

6 Dec

11:30

13:00

1:30

EDUCM5504

Statistics in Education

Lecture

Statistics in Education Group
4

35
BSQ
HWB
2.17

BROWNE
William,LECKIE
George

Thu

7 Dec

17:00

18:30

1:30

EDUCM5504

Statistics in Education

Lecture

Statistics in Education Group
5

35
BSQ
HWB
2.17

BROWNE
William,LECKIE
George
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