Week 1 - starting 25th September 2023

Day	Date	Start	Finish	Duration	Unit code	Unit desc	Activity type	Activity desc	Roo m	Staff
Mon	25 Sep	17:00	18:30	1:30	EDUCM5504	Statistics in Education	Lecture	Statistics in Education Group 6	35 BSQ HWB 2.17	BROWNE William,LECKIE George
Tue	26 Sep	11:00	12:30	1:30	EDUCM5504	Statistics in Education	Lecture	Statistics in Education Group 1	35 BSQ HWB 2.17	BROWNE William,LECKIE George
Tue	26 Sep	14:00	15:30	1:30	EDUCM5504	Statistics in Education	Lecture	Statistics in Education Group 2	35 BSQ HWB 2.17	BROWNE William,LECKIE George
Tue	26 Sep	17:00	18:30	1:30	EDUCM5504	Statistics in Education	Lecture	Statistics in Education Group 7	35 BSQ HWB 2.17	BROWNE William,LECKIE George
Wed	27 Sep	10:00	11:30	1:30	EDUCM5504	Statistics in Education	Lecture	Statistics in Education Group 3	35 BSQ HWB 2.17	BROWNE William,LECKIE George
Wed	27 Sep	11:30	13:00	1:30	EDUCM5504	Statistics in Education	Lecture	Statistics in Education Group 4	35 BSQ HWB 2.17	BROWNE William,LECKIE George
Thu	28 Sep	17:00	18:30	1:30	EDUCM5504	Statistics in Education	Lecture	Statistics in Education Group 5	35 BSQ HWB 2.17	BROWNE William,LECKIE George

Printed 30th August 2023 Page 1 of 10

Week 2 - starting 2nd October 2023

Day	Date	Start	Finish	Duration	Unit code	Unit desc	Activity type	Activity desc	Roo m	Staff
Mon	2 Oct	17:00	18:30	1:30	EDUCM5504	Statistics in Education	Lecture	Statistics in Education Group 6	35 BSQ HWB 2.17	BROWNE William,LECKIE George
Tue	3 Oct	11:00	12:30	1:30	EDUCM5504	Statistics in Education	Lecture	Statistics in Education Group 1	35 BSQ HWB 2.17	BROWNE William,LECKIE George
Tue	3 Oct	14:00	15:30	1:30	EDUCM5504	Statistics in Education	Lecture	Statistics in Education Group 2	35 BSQ HWB 2.17	BROWNE William,LECKIE George
Tue	3 Oct	17:00	18:30	1:30	EDUCM5504	Statistics in Education	Lecture	Statistics in Education Group 7	35 BSQ HWB 2.17	BROWNE William,LECKIE George
Wed	4 Oct	10:00	11:30	1:30	EDUCM5504	Statistics in Education	Lecture	Statistics in Education Group 3	35 BSQ HWB 2.17	BROWNE William,LECKIE George
Wed	4 Oct	11:30	13:00	1:30	EDUCM5504	Statistics in Education	Lecture	Statistics in Education Group 4	35 BSQ HWB 2.17	BROWNE William,LECKIE George
Thu	5 Oct	17:00	18:30	1:30	EDUCM5504	Statistics in Education	Lecture	Statistics in Education Group 5	35 BSQ HWB 2.17	BROWNE William,LECKIE George

Printed 30th August 2023 Page 2 of 10

Week 3 - starting 9th October 2023

Day	Date	Start	Finish	Duration	Unit code	Unit desc	Activity type	Activity desc	Roo m	Staff
Mon	9 Oct	17:00	18:30	1:30	EDUCM5504	Statistics in Education	Lecture	Statistics in Education Group 6	35 BSQ HWB 2.17	BROWNE William,LECKIE George
Tue	10 Oct	11:00	12:30	1:30	EDUCM5504	Statistics in Education	Lecture	Statistics in Education Group 1	35 BSQ HWB 2.17	BROWNE William,LECKIE George
Tue	10 Oct	14:00	15:30	1:30	EDUCM5504	Statistics in Education	Lecture	Statistics in Education Group 2	35 BSQ HWB 2.17	BROWNE William,LECKIE George
Tue	10 Oct	17:00	18:30	1:30	EDUCM5504	Statistics in Education	Lecture	Statistics in Education Group 7	35 BSQ HWB 2.17	BROWNE William,LECKIE George
Wed	11 Oct	10:00	11:30	1:30	EDUCM5504	Statistics in Education	Lecture	Statistics in Education Group 3	35 BSQ HWB 2.17	BROWNE William,LECKIE George
Wed	11 Oct	11:30	13:00	1:30	EDUCM5504	Statistics in Education	Lecture	Statistics in Education Group 4	35 BSQ HWB 2.17	BROWNE William,LECKIE George
Thu	12 Oct	17:00	18:30	1:30	EDUCM5504	Statistics in Education	Lecture	Statistics in Education Group 5	35 BSQ HWB 2.17	BROWNE William,LECKIE George

Printed 30th August 2023 Page 3 of 10

Week 4 - starting 16th October 2023

Day	Date	Start	Finish	Duration	Unit code	Unit desc	Activity type	Activity desc	Roo m	Staff
Mon	16 Oct	17:00	18:30	1:30	EDUCM5504	Statistics in Education	Lecture	Statistics in Education Group 6	35 BSQ HWB 2.17	BROWNE William,LECKIE George
Tue	17 Oct	11:00	12:30	1:30	EDUCM5504	Statistics in Education	Lecture	Statistics in Education Group 1	35 BSQ HWB 2.17	BROWNE William,LECKIE George
Tue	17 Oct	14:00	15:30	1:30	EDUCM5504	Statistics in Education	Lecture	Statistics in Education Group 2	35 BSQ HWB 2.17	BROWNE William,LECKIE George
Tue	17 Oct	17:00	18:30	1:30	EDUCM5504	Statistics in Education	Lecture	Statistics in Education Group 7	35 BSQ HWB 2.17	BROWNE William,LECKIE George
Wed	18 Oct	10:00	11:30	1:30	EDUCM5504	Statistics in Education	Lecture	Statistics in Education Group 3	35 BSQ HWB 2.17	BROWNE William,LECKIE George
Wed	18 Oct	11:30	13:00	1:30	EDUCM5504	Statistics in Education	Lecture	Statistics in Education Group 4	35 BSQ HWB 2.17	BROWNE William,LECKIE George
Thu	19 Oct	17:00	18:30	1:30	EDUCM5504	Statistics in Education	Lecture	Statistics in Education Group 5	35 BSQ HWB 2.17	BROWNE William,LECKIE George

Printed 30th August 2023 Page 4 of 10

Week 6 - starting 30th October 2023

Day	Date	Start	Finish	Duration	Unit code	Unit desc	Activity type	Activity desc	Roo m	Staff
Mon	30 Oct	17:00	18:30	1:30	EDUCM5504	Statistics in Education	Lecture	Statistics in Education Group 6	BSQ	BROWNE William,LECKIE George
Tue	31 Oct	11:00	12:30	1:30	EDUCM5504	Statistics in Education	Lecture	Statistics in Education Group 1	35 BSQ HWB 2.17	BROWNE William,LECKIE George
Tue	31 Oct	14:00	15:30	1:30	EDUCM5504	Statistics in Education	Lecture	Statistics in Education Group 2	35 BSQ HWB 2.17	BROWNE William,LECKIE George
Tue	31 Oct	17:00	18:30	1:30	EDUCM5504	Statistics in Education	Lecture	Statistics in Education Group 7	35 BSQ HWB 2.17	BROWNE William,LECKIE George
Wed	1 Nov	10:00	11:30	1:30	EDUCM5504	Statistics in Education	Lecture	Statistics in Education Group 3	35 BSQ HWB 2.17	BROWNE William,LECKIE George
Wed	1 Nov	11:30	13:00	1:30	EDUCM5504	Statistics in Education	Lecture	Statistics in Education Group 4	35 BSQ HWB 2.17	BROWNE William,LECKIE George
Thu	2 Nov	17:00	18:30	1:30	EDUCM5504	Statistics in Education	Lecture	Statistics in Education Group 5	35 BSQ HWB 2.17	BROWNE William,LECKIE George

Printed 30th August 2023 Page 5 of 10

Week 7 - starting 6th November 2023

Day	Date	Start	Finish	Duration	Unit code	Unit desc	Activity type	Activity desc	Roo m	Staff
Mon	6 Nov	17:00	18:30	1:30	EDUCM5504	Statistics in Education	Lecture	Statistics in Education Group 6	35 BSQ HWB 2.17	BROWNE William,LECKIE George
Tue	7 Nov	11:00	12:30	1:30	EDUCM5504	Statistics in Education	Lecture	Statistics in Education Group 1	35 BSQ HWB 2.17	BROWNE William,LECKIE George
Tue	7 Nov	14:00	15:30	1:30	EDUCM5504	Statistics in Education	Lecture	Statistics in Education Group 2	35 BSQ HWB 2.17	BROWNE William,LECKIE George
Tue	7 Nov	17:00	18:30	1:30	EDUCM5504	Statistics in Education	Lecture	Statistics in Education Group 7	35 BSQ HWB 2.17	BROWNE William,LECKIE George
Wed	8 Nov	10:00	11:30	1:30	EDUCM5504	Statistics in Education	Lecture	Statistics in Education Group 3	35 BSQ HWB 2.17	BROWNE William,LECKIE George
Wed	8 Nov	11:30	13:00	1:30	EDUCM5504	Statistics in Education	Lecture	Statistics in Education Group 4	35 BSQ HWB 2.17	BROWNE William,LECKIE George
Thu	9 Nov	17:00	18:30	1:30	EDUCM5504	Statistics in Education	Lecture	Statistics in Education Group 5	35 BSQ HWB 2.17	BROWNE William,LECKIE George

Printed 30th August 2023 Page 6 of 10

Week 8 - starting 13th November 2023

Day	Date	Start	Finish	Duration	Unit code	Unit desc	Activity type	Activity desc	Roo m	Staff
Mon	13 Nov	17:00	18:30	1:30	EDUCM5504	Statistics in Education	Lecture	Statistics in Education Group 6	35 BSQ HWB 2.17	BROWNE William,LECKIE George
Tue	14 Nov	11:00	12:30	1:30	EDUCM5504	Statistics in Education	Lecture	Statistics in Education Group 1	35 BSQ HWB 2.17	BROWNE William,LECKIE George
Tue	14 Nov	14:00	15:30	1:30	EDUCM5504	Statistics in Education	Lecture	Statistics in Education Group 2	35 BSQ HWB 2.17	BROWNE William,LECKIE George
Tue	14 Nov	17:00	18:30	1:30	EDUCM5504	Statistics in Education	Lecture	Statistics in Education Group 7	35 BSQ HWB 2.17	BROWNE William,LECKIE George
Wed	15 Nov	10:00	11:30	1:30	EDUCM5504	Statistics in Education	Lecture	Statistics in Education Group 3	35 BSQ HWB 2.17	BROWNE William,LECKIE George
Wed	15 Nov	11:30	13:00	1:30	EDUCM5504	Statistics in Education	Lecture	Statistics in Education Group 4	BSQ	BROWNE William,LECKIE George
Thu	16 Nov	17:00	18:30	1:30	EDUCM5504	Statistics in Education	Lecture	Statistics in Education Group 5	35 BSQ HWB 2.17	BROWNE William,LECKIE George

Printed 30th August 2023 Page 7 of 10

Week 9 - starting 20th November 2023

Day	Date	Start	Finish	Duration	Unit code	Unit desc	Activity type	Activity desc	Roo m	Staff
Mon	20 Nov	17:00	18:30	1:30	EDUCM5504	Statistics in Education	Lecture	Statistics in Education Group 6	35 BSQ HWB 2.17	BROWNE William,LECKIE George
Tue	21 Nov	11:00	12:30	1:30	EDUCM5504	Statistics in Education	Lecture	Statistics in Education Group 1	35 BSQ HWB 2.17	BROWNE William,LECKIE George
Tue	21 Nov	14:00	15:30	1:30	EDUCM5504	Statistics in Education	Lecture	Statistics in Education Group 2	35 BSQ HWB 2.17	BROWNE William,LECKIE George
Tue	21 Nov	17:00	18:30	1:30	EDUCM5504	Statistics in Education	Lecture	Statistics in Education Group 7	35 BSQ HWB 2.17	BROWNE William,LECKIE George
Wed	22 Nov	10:00	11:30	1:30	EDUCM5504	Statistics in Education	Lecture	Statistics in Education Group 3	35 BSQ HWB 2.17	BROWNE William,LECKIE George
Wed	22 Nov	11:30	13:00	1:30	EDUCM5504	Statistics in Education	Lecture	Statistics in Education Group 4	35 BSQ HWB 2.17	BROWNE William,LECKIE George
Thu	23 Nov	17:00	18:30	1:30	EDUCM5504	Statistics in Education	Lecture	Statistics in Education Group 5	35 BSQ HWB 2.17	BROWNE William,LECKIE George

Printed 30th August 2023 Page 8 of 10

Week 10 - starting 27th November 2023

Day	Date	Start	Finish	Duration	Unit code	Unit desc	Activity type	Activity desc	Roo m	Staff
Mon	27 Nov	17:00	18:30	1:30	EDUCM5504	Statistics in Education	Lecture	Statistics in Education Group 6	35 BSQ HWB 2.17	BROWNE William,LECKIE George
Tue	28 Nov	11:00	12:30	1:30	EDUCM5504	Statistics in Education	Lecture	Statistics in Education Group 1	35 BSQ HWB 2.17	BROWNE William,LECKIE George
Tue	28 Nov	14:00	15:30	1:30	EDUCM5504	Statistics in Education	Lecture	Statistics in Education Group 2	35 BSQ HWB 2.17	BROWNE William,LECKIE George
Tue	28 Nov	17:00	18:30	1:30	EDUCM5504	Statistics in Education	Lecture	Statistics in Education Group 7	35 BSQ HWB 2.17	BROWNE William,LECKIE George
Wed	29 Nov	10:00	11:30	1:30	EDUCM5504	Statistics in Education	Lecture	Statistics in Education Group 3	35 BSQ HWB 2.17	BROWNE William,LECKIE George
Wed	29 Nov	11:30	13:00	1:30	EDUCM5504	Statistics in Education	Lecture	Statistics in Education Group 4	35 BSQ HWB 2.17	BROWNE William,LECKIE George
Thu	30 Nov	17:00	18:30	1:30	EDUCM5504	Statistics in Education	Lecture	Statistics in Education Group 5	35 BSQ HWB 2.17	BROWNE William,LECKIE George

Printed 30th August 2023 Page 9 of 10

Week 11 - starting 4th December 2023

Day	Date	Start	Finish	Duration	Unit code	Unit desc	Activity type	Activity desc	Roo m	Staff
Mon	4 Dec	17:00	18:30	1:30	EDUCM5504	Statistics in Education	Lecture	Statistics in Education Group 6		BROWNE William,LECKIE George
Tue	5 Dec	11:00	12:30	1:30	EDUCM5504	Statistics in Education	Lecture	Statistics in Education Group 1	35 BSQ HWB 2.17	BROWNE William,LECKIE George
Tue	5 Dec	14:00	15:30	1:30	EDUCM5504	Statistics in Education	Lecture	Statistics in Education Group 2	35 BSQ HWB 2.17	BROWNE William,LECKIE George
Tue	5 Dec	17:00	18:30	1:30	EDUCM5504	Statistics in Education	Lecture	Statistics in Education Group 7	35 BSQ HWB 2.17	BROWNE William,LECKIE George
Wed	6 Dec	10:00	11:30	1:30	EDUCM5504	Statistics in Education	Lecture	Statistics in Education Group 3	35 BSQ HWB 2.17	BROWNE William,LECKIE George
Wed	6 Dec	11:30	13:00	1:30	EDUCM5504	Statistics in Education	Lecture	Statistics in Education Group 4	35 BSQ HWB 2.17	BROWNE William,LECKIE George
Thu	7 Dec	17:00	18:30	1:30	EDUCM5504	Statistics in Education	Lecture	Statistics in Education Group 5	35 BSQ HWB 2.17	BROWNE William,LECKIE George

Printed 30th August 2023 Page 10 of 10